
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract# 20-0029  

Chiller Preventative Maintenance and Repair Services 

Due Date: June 11, 2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

The Aberdeen Group Inc. $74,119.94 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 20-0053R Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) Printer Cartridges 

Due Date: 6/16/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Atlas stationers Inc. 374,133.00 
 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0070 Digital Plotter Cutter 

Due Date: 6/16/2021 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CDT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Zund America $165,902.00 

Tile in Style  $198,402.00 
 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 19-0128R Lumber and Plywood  
21-557THA-PROCU-B-20915 

Due Date: 06/21/2021 
Time: 2:30 p.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Valentine, Alicia DBA Interior Design by A. Valentine $ 114,876.00 

Tiles in Style LLC DBA Taza Supplies $281,669.50 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 



 
BID OPENING RESULTS 

IFB 
Contract #21‐0088 / Preloaded Gift Cards 

Due Date: June 21, 2021 

Time: 2:03 p.m. 
 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

 
1st Choice Specialty Services, Inc. 

 
$433,000.00 

 
Tiles In Style, LLC dba Taza Supplies 

 
$471,000.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening. 
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 
I L L I NOI S  T OLL W A Y 

2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL 60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

 
Contract#/Description: 20-0107R Plumbing Supplies 
21-557THA-PROCU-B-20375  
 
Due Date: 06/22/2021 
Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

No Bids  
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 


	19-0128R Lumber and Plywood Bid Results Website.pdf
	Contract#/Description: 19-0128R Lumber and Plywood
	21-557THA-PROCU-B-20915

	20-0107R Plumbing Supplies Bid Results Website.pdf
	Contract#/Description: 20-0107R Plumbing Supplies


